

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. No.895 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	21.01.2026	<u>BKM,J</u> The learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to implead the alleged encroachers as party respondents to this writ petition. In the meanwhile, the official respondents shall file their counters. Print the name of the Standing Counsel for the 5th respondent. Both the official respondent counsels shall get instructions on the status of the representation of the petitioner. List on 04.02.2026. <u>BKM,J</u> NNN	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE